2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023
2024

Winner

Julie Flyer

Light Ice Lad
Punk Tastic
Patsy Anne
Tombstone Jack
Rattle Gun
Linton's Boy
She's All Class
Kalaway Crusty
Bulla Country
Priority Punter
Country Helen
Bobby The Jett
Buckle Up Carter
Hello Lenny
Winklee Casey
Bonnie Danger
Wilann's Way
Chloe's Comet

Trainer

Gary Johnson
Butch Deverell
Gary Johnson
Gary Johnson
Stuart Genge
Gregory Homan
Peter O'Donnell
David Crosswell
Butch Deverell
Michael Pearce
Richard Stamford
Michael Pearce
Russell Watts
Gary Johnson
Joshua Wright
Ted Howard
Allan Clark
Anthony Bullock
Eileen Thomas

Dist

452m
452m
452m
452m
452m
452m
452m
452m
452m
452m
452m
452m
452m
452m
452m
452m
452m
515m
515m

N.W.G.R.C Classic

Boxes

2,31
21,8
1,8,5
1,3,6
54,1
1,7,8
1,8,2
7,5,1
4,9,6
72,8
1,6,8
53,7
1,5,6
5,3,6
8,4,5
1,9,2
2,81
8,37
4,8,6

Margin

1-1/2L
4-3/4L
2-1/4L
1/2 Hd
1/2L
1-1/4L
1/2L
Head
7-1/2L
1/4L
1-3/4L
4L

1L
1-1/2L
2L

2L

2L
1-1/4L
2L

Time

26.39sec
25.67sec
25.77sec
25.93sec
25.87sec
26.22sec
25.78sec
25.69sec
26.23sec
25.68sec
25.67sec
25.54sec
25.59sec
25.68sec
25.90sec
25.67sec
25.87sec
30.50sec
29.95sec

Second

Buckle Up Rob
Classic Anita
Camdale Wolfe
Rulla Shaw
Crowie Lomar
Seductive Miss
Hollyheath
Cointreau Cap
Mego Nitro
Double Bogey
Dilston Rebel
Bet On Dud
Prince Fabio
South Serpent
Clunes

Flexing

Jewel Titan
Dewana Gem
Yellow Hawk

Third

Cool Stefani
Undue Power
Regent Tornado
Instant Rockstar
Reg's Big Girl
Brumby Bomber
Leica Turbo
Chicka Scott
Locknane Wally
Classic Spence
Amity Class
He's A Boomer
Prancing Black
Ten Bears
Vonn

Russia With Love
White Poison
Frayah's Ginger
Hyper Force

Track

DPRT
DPRT
DPRT
DPRT
DPRT
DPRT
DPRT
DPRT
DPRT
DPRT
DPRT
DPRT
DPRT
DPRT
DPRT
DPRT
DPRT
LCTN
LCTN



